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County Name City, State, Zip Phone 1 Email Measures for

ALLEN Bill Bellman Lima, OH 45806 419-303-8427 HRBP

ALLEN Tom E. Burns Fort Wayne, IN 46806 260-745- 9292 HRBP

BOONE Derek Humbert Jamestown, IN 46147 317-850-0621 DerekHumbert@gmail.com HRBP

CASS Steve T. Petkovich Logansport, IN 46947 317-418-4932 stevepetkovich@gmail.com HRBP, P&Y, B&C

CLARK Brian Eickholtz Charlestown, IN 47111 502-609-1953 bseickholtz@gmail.com HRBP, B&C, P&Y

CLARK Danny L. Everage Borden, IN 47106 812-967-4095 danescorer@gmail.com HRBP

CRAWFORD Michael Cline Marengo, IN 47140 812-365-2257 mlcline513@gmail.com HRBP

CRAWFORD Roschanna D. Cline Marengo, IN 47140 812-972-2539 roschanna@gmail.com

DEARBORN Gregory M. Gavin Lawrenceburg, IN 47025 513-200-3289 GregGavinConstruction@fuse.net HRBP

DEARBORN John J. Hooten Lawrenceburg, IN 47025 C(513) 678-2264 johnhooten@embarqmail.com HRBP, P&Y, B&C, Longhunter

DECATUR Larry Lee Walsman Greensburg, IN 47240 812-663-7340 1379 Walsman@gmail.com HRBP

DEKALB Dean R. Weimer Garrett, IN 46738 260-417-2781 dweimer@GKB.K12.IN.US HRBP

DELAWARE Ben L. Nastal Yorktown,IN 47396 614-499-5020 ben.nastal@gmail.com HRBP

DELAWARE Lennie Collins Gaston, IN 47342 765-744-7935 HRBP

DUBOIS Mark A. Jackson Jasper, IN 47546 812-630-7806 haddyjackson@gmail.com HRBP

DUBOIS Rick A. Pflanz Huntingburg, IN 47542 812-639-9006 rpflanz@hotmail.com HRBP, P&Y, B&C

ELKHART Danny L. Yoder Middlebury, IN 46540 574-825-3988 HRBP

FOUNTAIN Gary R. Howard Kingman, IN 47952 C(765) 307-8488 53chev@sbcglobal.net HRBP,P&Y,B&C, Longhunter

HAMILTON Chris Kutanovski DDS Carmel, IN 46032 219-613-3846 chris.kutanovski@gmail.com HRBP

HAMILTON Doug N. Allman Fishers, IN 46037 317-485-7103 dna1975@embarqmail.com HRBP

HANCOCK Jim L. Moore Greenfield, IN 46140 317-694-2956 jimmoore_53@yahoo.com HRBP,P&Y, B&C, Longhunter

HARRISON Doug Curts DePauw, IN 47115 C(812) 972-2726 countryboy5X@msn.com HRBP, P&Y, B&C Longhunter

HARRISON James H. Crosier Laconia, IN 47135 812-449-8312 james.h.crosier@gmail.com HRBP

HARRISON Joe Lawson Jeffersonville, IN 47130 502-724-8474 joey47130@yahoo.com HRBP

HARRISON Keith G. Keehn DePauw, IN 47115 502-424-6693 Keehnfamily@twc.com HRBP

HARRISON Ronnie E. Bruce New Salisbury, IN 47161 812-736-9086 deerstuffer@yahoo.com HRBP

HENDRICKS David L. Doran Brownsburg, IN 46112 317-430-3491 doranracing@gmail.com HRBP

HENDRICKS Lori R. Doran Brownsburg, IN 46112 317-430-3491 closetonaturetaxidermy@gmail.com HRBP

HENDRICKS Perri M. Smith Danville, IN 46122 C(317) 979-8906 Littlewagon@juno.com HRBP

HENRY Tony L. Wright New Castle, IN 47362 C(765) 914-2439 sunnyridgefarm@yhotmail.com HRBP, P&Y, B&C, NMLRA

HUNTINGTON Jon L. Bronnenberg Warren, IN 46792 C(260) 358-7277 jonbron@citznet.com

HRBP, P&Y, B&C, NMLRA, Longhunter, Big 

Game Record Program 

JACKSON Clarence K. Spicer Crothersville, IN 47229 812-525-1733 cspicer2158@yahoo.com HRBP, P&Y, B&C

JENNINGS Allen W. Clark North Vernon, IN 47265 812-340-0838 stykbow519@hotmail.com HRBP,P&Y

JENNINGS Chris A. Fischvogt Scipio, IN 47273 812-592-2502 fullrut05@yahoo.com HRBP

JENNINGS Issaac Eli Brown Commiskey, IN 47227 812-592-4979 elibrown@patriotpkg.com HRBP

JOHNSON Jimmy R. Pedigo Greenwood, IN 46143-1230 317-881-0215 HRBP
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KNOX Steve B. Like Monroe City, IN 47557 812-890-1046 stevelike@hotmail.com HRBP

KOSCIUSKO Rory Karczewski Warsaw, IN 46580 C(574) 527-8649 rorykar@comcast.net HRBP, P&Y, B&C, NMLRA

LAWRENCE Sean M. Hughes Bedford, IN 47421 812-797-1041 smhughes1972@gmail.com HRBP

MARION Don B. Schofield Indianapolis, IN 46227 317-413-9452 donald.b.schofield@ampf.com HRBP,P&Y,B&C

MARION Gary Worthington Indianapolis, IN 46221 317-222-9798 Turkeybuster56@gmail.com HRBP

MARION Joe Bacon Indianapolis, IN 46227 C(502) 553-6745 jbwhttail@aol.com HRBP

MIAMI Bob Graber Peru, IN 46970 317-432-0290 bob.graber@yahoo.com HRBP, B&C, P&Y, NMLRA

MONROE Alan D. Baxter Bloomington, IN 47404 C(812) 272-5944 abaxter@indiana.edu HRBP, P&Y

MONROE Joe Caudell Bloomington, IN 47401  812-322-2991 jcaudell@dnr.in.gov HRBP,P&Y,B&C

MONTGOMERY Brian L. Bechtel Crawfordsville, IN 47933 765-918-1170 bechteltaxidermy@gmail.com HRBP

NEWTON Doug W. Gerbracht Brook, IN 47922 C(219) 863-0105 dougbucks@hotmail.com HRBP

NOBLE Bill Novy Avilla, IN 46710 260-242-4885 wcnovy@hotmail.com HRBP, P&Y, B&C 

OHIO Robert Wood Cincinnati, OH 45248 513-604-2151 whitetails29@yahoo.com HRBP, P&Y, Longhunter, Buckey Big Buck Club

ORANGE Mark A. Verble West Baden Springs, IN 47469 C(812) 653-6545 mverble@bluemarble.net HRBP,P&Y,B&C, Buckmasters, NMLRA

OWEN Daniel Hasselburg Spencer, IN 47460 812-821-0073 the_dantheman@yahoo.com HRBP

OWEN Richard M. Malad Coal City, IN 47327 317-690-2051 rmalad@cohenandmalad.com HRBP

PERRY Marvin Lynch Branchville, IN 47514 C(812)457-0629 mpmlynch@psci.net HRBP

PORTER Tony Sikora Westville, IN 46391 773-734-4726 tsikora@att.net HRBP

POSEY Daniel J. Belwood New Harmony, IN 47631 812-480-6212

dbelwood704@yahoo.com

hrbpcoordinator@yahoo.com HRBP,P&Y,B&C, NMLRA

RIPLEY Dennis Bergman Batesville, IN 47006 C(812) 212-0107 HRBP

SCOTT Robert Craig Scottsburg, IN 47170 812-820-0913 HRBP

STEUBEN Bob Harris Fremont, IN 46737 260-316-3434 rackmaster1964@yahoo.com HRBP, P&Y

SULLIVAN Alex Grable Sullivan, IN 47882 812-239-5825 shedhuntr1@gmail.com HRBP

TIPPECANOE Dean Zimmerman West Point, IN 47992 C(765) 418-4187 deanzimmy07@gmail.com HRBP

TIPPECANOE Matt J. Wright W. Lafayette, IN 47906 765-520-5945 matt2520@gmail.com HRBP

VERMILLION Ronald P. Cunningham Covington, IN 47932 765-505-3367 HRBP

VIGO Garry Handlin Rosedale,IN 47874 812-240-1767 hoosiermusky@gmail.com HRBP

VIGO Jack D. Fields II West Terre Haute, IN 47885 C(812)230-6540 jtckfields@yahoo.com HRBP, P&Y, B&C

WASHINGTON Kevin Bateman Salem, IN 47167 C(812) 896-4729 Veteransaffairs@washingtoncounty.in.gov HRBP, Buckmasters, Whitetail Trophy

WASHINGTON Steve P. Taylor Salem, IN 47167 812-620-8384 Taylorsteven71@yahoo.com HRBP

WAYNE Aleessa A Drennen Cambridge City, IN 47327 765-960-0956 GADrennen@yahoo.com HRBP

WAYNE Eric Miller Cambridge City, IN 47327 765-238-0733 emill_66@hotmail.com HRBP

WAYNE Greg  A. Drennen Cambridge City, IN 47327 765-478-5746 GADrennen@gmail.com HRBP

WHITE Jim R. Esposito Monon, IN 47959 765-490-9992 highrack@urhere.net HRBP

WHITLEY Scott L. Werstler Larwill, IN 46764 C(260) 750-3031 scottwerstler@gmail.com HRBP, P&Y, B&C, NMLRA


